REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: NEW PRAIRIE UNITED SCH CORP
Address of School Corporation: 5327 N Cougar Rd
City: New Carlisle Zip: 46552
VIN: 1GB3G2BGXC1138081 License
Number:
) Collins Bus ) Make of
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2012 Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: R IBn;pected Nathan Sherer
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
27-1-2 The first aid kit is not properly filled.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

5/6/2013 Time:
Corp ID:

County
Number:

13572 Bus Number:

Chevrolet Year:

Unknown

PE:

12:45
PM

464805

46

A4

2012

7029



