## **REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION**

Type of Inspection:	Annual			Date:	5/6/2013	Time:	12:45 PM
Name of School Corporation: NEW		PRAIRIE UNITED SCH CORP			Corp ID:	464805	
Address of School Corporation:			5327 N Cougar Rd				
City:	New Carlisle		Zip:	46552		County Number:	46
VIN:	1GB3G2BGXC1138081		License Number:	13572	Bus Number:	A4	
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2012	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet	Year:	2012
Bus Type:				Mileage:	Unknown		
Inspection Status	: R		Inspected By:	Nathan Sherer		PE:	7029

## Violations - Rejected

Inspection CodeDescription27-1-2The first aid kit is not properly filled.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description